Optional Led / Opsiyonel Led
F
İY
A
T
 L
İS
T

No
Power
@230VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
TITAN HIGHBAY-1000 LNS 100W 60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 13000 Lm Ø350xH100 3,00 1 $142,50
TITAN HIGHBAY-1500 LNS 150W 60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 18000 Lm Ø350xH100 3,00 1 $150,00
TITAN HIGHBAY-1750 LNS 175W 60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 19250 Lm Ø350xH100 3,00 1 $160,00
HIGHBAY Series - Lens
Optics LensIP65 IK 08 CRI
80
lm/w

No
Power
@230VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
TITAN HIGHBAY-500 LNSDRV 50W 60°-90°-120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 8000 Lm Ø215xH66 1,70 1 $100,00
TITAN HIGHBAY-700 LNSDRV 70W 60°-90°-120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 10150 Lm Ø215xH66 1,70 1 $110,00
TITAN HIGHBAY-900 LNSDRV 90W 60°-90°-120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 12150 Lm Ø215xH66 1,70 1 $120,00
TITAN HIGHBAY-1000 LNSDRV 100W 60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 16000 Lm Ø350xH150 3,50 1 $215,00
TITAN HIGHBAY-1500 LNSDRV 150W 60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 22500 Lm Ø350xH150 3,50 1 $225,00
TITAN HIGHBAY-1750 LNSDRV 175W 60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 24500 Lm Ø350xH150 3,50 1 $255,00
TITAN HIGHBAY-2000 LNSDRV 200W 60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 27000 Lm Ø350xH150 3,50 1 $270,00
HIGHBAY Series - Lens & Driver
Optics LensIP65 IK 08 CRI
80
lm/w

No
Power
@230VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
MK-300-15 15W 180° 3000K-4000K-6500K 1350 Lm 70x300x85 0,45 12 $15,00
MK-600-20 20W 180° 3000K-4000K-6500K 1800 Lm 70x580x85 1,00 12 $26,00
MK-600-30 30W 180° 3000K-4000K-6500K 2700 Lm 70x580x85 1,00 12 $30,00
MK-1200-40 40W 180° 3000K-4000K-6500K 3600 Lm 70x1180x85 1,75 12 $41,00
MK-1200-80 80W 180° 3000K-4000K-6500K 7200 Lm 70x1180x85 2,50 12 $70,00
MK-600-DC 24V +/- 20W 180° 3000K-4000K-6500K 1800 Lm 70x580x85 1,00 12 $30,00
MK-1200-DC 24V +/- 40W 180° 3000K-4000K-6500K 3600 Lm 70x1180x85 1,75 12 $45,00
MK-600-AC220 - DC 24V +/- 20W 180° 3000K-4000K-6500K 1800 Lm 70x580x85 1,00 12 $50,00
MK-1200-AC220 - DC 24V +/- 40W 180° 3000K-4000K-6500K 3600 Lm 70x1180x85 1,75 12 $80,00
MK-600-110V AC 20W 180° 3000K-4000K-6500K 1800 Lm 70x580x85 1,00 12 $30,00
MK-1200-110V AC 40W 180° 3000K-4000K-6500K 3600 Lm 70x1180x85 1,75 12 $45,00
MK-600A Acil Kitli 20W 180° 3000K-4000K-6500K 3600 Lm 70x580x85 1,25 12 $82,50
MK-1200A Acil Kitli 40W 180° 3000K-4000K-6500K 7200 Lm 70x1180x85 2,00 12 $105,00
MK Series Etanj
580 - 1180
85
70

No
Power
@230VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
MAX-7000-100 LNSDRV 100w 70°x150° 3000K-4000K-6500K 13000 Lm 95x240x500 4,50 3 $185,00
MAX-7000-150 LNSDRV 150w 70°x150° 3000K-4000K-6500K 19500 Lm 95x240x500 4,50 3 $195,00
MAX-7000-200 LNSDRV 200w 70°x150° 3000K-4000K-6500K 26000 Lm 95x240x500 4,50 3 $215,00
MAX-7000 Lens & Driver
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w

No
Power
@230VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
MAX-5000-30 30w 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 3300 Lm 95x170x400 1,35 6 $50,00
MAX-5000-50 50w 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 5500 Lm 95x170x400 1,35 6 $52,50
MAX-5000-70 70w 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 7700 Lm 95x170x400 1,35 6 $60,00
MAX-5000-100 100w 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 11000 Lm 95x170x400 1,35 6 $62,50
MAX-Konsol Boru  Ø60x250 0,70 1 $12,00
MAX-5000
60mm
IP66 IK 09 CRI

No
Power
@230VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
CXX-48 BACKLIGHT 48W 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 4320Lm 595x595x30 1,20 10 $18,00
ECO PANEL Backlight Driver
IP20 IK 06 CRI
80
lm/w

@230VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
CXX-3 3W 150° 3000K-4000K-6500K 270Lm Ø85x15 0,055 40 $2,75
CXX-6 6W 150° 3000K-4000K-6500K 540Lm Ø120x15 0,100 40 $3,50
CXX-15 15W 150° 3000K-4000K-6500K 1350Lm Ø190x15 0,155 20 $5,50
CXX-18 18W 150° 3000K-4000K-6500K 1620Lm Ø220x15 0,185 20 $5,75
CXX-18 S.Ü.Y 18W 150° 3000K-4000K-6500K 1620Lm Ø220x15 0,225 30 $7,50
CXX-24 S.Ü.Y 24W 150° 3000K-4000K-6500K 2160Lm Ø288x23 0,370 20 $10,50
CXX-18 S.Ü.K 18W 150° 3000K-4000K-6500K 1620Lm 210x210x23 0,265 30 $8,25
CXX-24 S.Ü.K 24W 150° 3000K-4000K-6500K 2160Lm 283x283x23 0, 445 20 $12,50
DriverECO SLIM PANEL
8

80
lm/w
110 35000
-30ºC
Min
+35ºC
Max
PF
0,95
Direct AC
On Board Driver
®
GM-30 Color 30W 120° 2700 Lm 65x190x120 2,00 6 $42,50
GM-50 Color 50W 120° 4500 Lm 65x190x120 2,00 6 $45,00
GM-70 Color 70W 120° 6300 Lm 65x250x180 3,00 6 $70,00
GM-100 Color 100W 120° 9000 Lm 65x250x180 3,00 6 $75,00
GM COLOR Series
Amber
Amber
Red

Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
GM-30 30W 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 3300 Lm 65x190x120 2,00 6 $37,50
GM-50 50W 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 5500 Lm 65x190x120 2,00 6 $40,00
GM-70 70W 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 7700 Lm 65x250x180 3,00 6 $62,50
GM-100 100W 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 11000 Lm 65x250x180 3,00 6 $67,50
GM-150 150W 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 16500 Lm 65x410x210 4,50 3 $130,00
GM-200 200W 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 22000 Lm 65x410x210 4,50 3 $140,00
GM-250 250W 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 27500 Lm 65x410x210 4,50 3 $150,00
GM-30 110V AC 30W 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 3300 Lm 65x190x120 2,00 6 $50,00
GM-50 110V AC 50W 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 5500 Lm 65x190x120 2,00 6 $60,00
GM-70 110V AC 70W 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 7700 Lm 65x250x180 3,00 6 $70,00
GM-100 110V AC 100W 120° 3000K-4000K-6500K 11000 Lm 65x250x180 3,00 6 $80,00

@230VAC
Angle
Optional
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
GT-1000-70 LNS 70W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 8400 Lm 165x250x180 4,00 3 $95,00
GT-1000-100 LNS 100W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 12000 Lm 165x250x180 4,00 3 $100,00
GT Series - Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w

@230VAC
Angle
Optional
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
GT-1500 LNS 150W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 18000 Lm 165x430x222 6,30 1 $180,00
GT-2000 LNS 200W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 24000 Lm 165x430x222 6,30 1 $190,00
GT-2500 LNS 250W 18°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 30000 Lm 165x430x222 6,30 1 $200,00
GT Series - Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w

@230VAC
Angle
Optional
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
GT-3000 LNS 300W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 36000 Lm 172x440x492 14,50 1 $350,00
GT-4000 LNS 400W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 48000 Lm 172x440x492 14,50 1 $360,00
GT-5000 LNS 500W 18°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 60000 Lm 172x440x492 14,50 1 $390,00
GT Series - Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w

@230VAC
Angle
Optional
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
GT-6000 LNS 600W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 72000 Lm 172x440x715 21,75 1 $500,00
GT-7000 LNS 700W 18°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 84000 Lm 172x440x715 21,75 1 $550,00
GT Series - Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w

@230VAC
Angle
Optional
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
GT-8000 LNS 800W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 96000 Lm 172x440x945 30,00 1 $650,00
GT-10000 LNS 1000W 18°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 120000 Lm 172x440x945 30,00 1 $700,00
GT Series - Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w

Angle
Optional
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
GT-6000 LNS DRV 600W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 90000 Lm 172x440x715 23,25 1 $825,00
GT-7500 LNS DRV 750W 18°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 112500 Lm 172x440x715 23,35 1 $900,00
Optics Lens-40ºC
Min
+45ºC
MaxIP66 IK 09 CRI

@230VAC
Angle
Optional
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
DELTA-1000-70 LNS 70W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 8400 Lm 150x400x260 5,00 3 $115,00
DELTA-1000-100 LNS 100W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 12000 Lm 150x400x260 5,00 3 $120,00
DELTA-1000 Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w

@230VAC
Angle
Optional
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
DELTA-2000 YLNS 200W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 24000 Lm 150x655x260 7,75 1 $210,00
DELTA-2000 DLNS 200W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 24000 Lm 150x400x465 8,75 1 $210,00
DELTA-2000 Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80

@230VAC
Angle
Optional
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
DELTA-3000 YLNS 300W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 36000 Lm 150x900x260 11,25 1 $285,00
DELTA-3000 DLNS 300W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 36000 Lm 150x400x600 12,25 1 $285,00
DELTA-3000 Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80

@230VAC
Angle
Optional
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
DELTA-8000 LNS 800W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 96000 Lm 150x960x465 28,50 1 $725,00
DELTA-8000 Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w

@230VAC
Angle
Optional
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
DELTA-6000 LNS 600W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 72000 Lm 150x960x465 25,00 1 $550,00
DELTA-6000 Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w

@230VAC
Angle
Optional
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
DELTA-4000 LNS 400W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 48000 Lm 150x750x465 15,50 1 $385,00
DELTA-4000 Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w

No
Power
@230 VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
DELTA-1500 YLNSDRV 150W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 19500 Lm 150x655x260 8,25 1 $275,00
DELTA-1500 DLNSDRV 150W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 19500 Lm 150x400x465 9,25 1 $275,00
DELTA-1500 Lens & Driver
Optics Lens-40ºC
Min

No
Power
@230VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
DELTA-2000Y LNSDRV 200W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 26000 Lm 150x655x260 8,25 1 $300,00
DELTA-2000 DLNSDRV 200W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 26000 Lm 150x400x465 9,25 1 $300,00
DELTA-2000 Lens & Driver
Optics Lens-40ºC
Min

No
Power
@230VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
DELTA-9000-1000 LNSDRV 1000W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 130000 Lm 150x900x600 33,00 1 $1.250,00
Optics Lens-40ºC
Min
+45ºC
MaxIP66 IK 09 CRI

No
Power
@220VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
GAMMA-1500 LNS 150W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 18000 Lm 150x550x270 7,00 1 $215,00
GAMMA-2000 LNS 200W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 24000 Lm 150x550x270 7,00 1 $225,00
GAMMA-2500 LNS 250W 18°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 30000 Lm 150x550x270 7,00 1 $250,00
GAMMA Series - Lens
Model
No
Power
@220VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
GAMMA-3000 LNS 300W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 36000 Lm 150x550x550 15,00 1 $400,00
GAMMA-4000 LNS 400W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 48000 Lm 150x550x550 15,00 1 $425,00
GAMMA-5000 LNS 500W 18°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 60000 Lm 150x550x550 15,00 1 $450,00
GAMMA Series - Lens
Model
No
Power
@220VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
GAMMA-6000 LNS 600W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 72000 Lm 150x550x900 22,50 1 $600,00
GAMMA-7000 LNS 700W 18°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 84000 Lm 150x550x900 22,50 1 $650,00
GAMMA Series - Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w

No
Power
@220VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
GAMMA-16000 LNS 1600W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 192000 Lm 150x1000x1100 55,00 1 $1.400,00
GAMMA-20000 LNS 2000W 18°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 240000 Lm 150x1000x1100 55,00 1 $1.500,00
GAMMA Series - Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w

No
Power
@220VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
GAMMA-12000 LNS 1200W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 144000 Lm 150x1000x900 35,00 1 $1.050,00
GAMMA-14000 LNS 1400W 18°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 168000 Lm 150x1000x900 35,00 1 $1.150,00
GAMMA Series - Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w

No
Power
@220VAC Angle
Color
Kelvin
Luminous
Flux (LED)
Dimensions
(WxLxH) mm
Weight
Kg.
Box
Qty./Pcs.
Price
USD
GAMMA-8000 LNS 800W 30°-60°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 96000 Lm 150x1000x550 28,00 1 $750,00
GAMMA-10000 LNS 1000W 18°-90° 3000K-4000K-6500K 120000 Lm 150x1000x550 28,00 1 $800,00
GAMMA Series - Lens
Optics LensIP66 IK 09 CRI
80
lm/w